
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3205 URESTAN Pauline Carnovale 65.40065.100 66.700 0.000 65.733% 10.000
2( )1( ) 1( )30047352/KWPN/Gelding/Ostrona X Florestan 1

% % % % %

680 BATES ANTONELLO John Thompson 66.00063.600 63.600 0.000 64.400% 20.000
1( )2( ) 2( )30502394/Hannoverian/Gelding/Flair X Anamour

% % % % %

490 DUCHESS 2 Judith Smith 62.00062.500 63.600 0.000 62.700% 30.000
3( )4( ) 2( )30041276/Hannoverian/Mare/Rosana m X De Niro

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 59.20062.600 62.700 0.000 61.500% 40.000
6( )3( ) 4( )/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

1467 ASTUTE John Thompson 60.30061.700 62.200 0.000 61.400% 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )30044299/Warmblood/Gelding/Caltpso Girl X Anamour

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha Althoff 61.00060.300 60.100 0.000 60.467% 60.000
4( )6( ) 6( )3096017/Fresian/Stallion/Wendeliene X Anne 340

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

858 FERU Heather Gee 56.5280.000 0.000 58.194 57.361% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30041074/Holsteiner/Gelding/Northern Marietta X Northern Favus 11

% % % % %

1007 YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO Justine Greer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30042556/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

21/03/2015 3:07:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Gouller MouldsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2488 LETIZIA Georgia Haythorpe 67.2370.000 0.000 67.316 67.277% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30046133/x Oldenburg/Mare/Liebeszauber X Lavaro

% % % % %

836 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE John Thompson 65.1320.000 0.000 66.316 65.724% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30043482//Mare/ X

% % % % %

156 AVIGNON IV Sylvia McLachlan 65.1320.000 0.000 65.526 65.329% 30.000
2( ) 3( )30043602/Warmblood/Gelding/Bolero X Abanos

% % % % %

239 CHELLADONNA Justine Greer 61.7110.000 0.000 64.474 63.093% 40.000
5( ) 4( )30043698/Warmblood/Mare/Diana X Rituel

% % % % %

1299 MISS SANDY VI Kellet McDonell 63.5530.000 0.000 60.526 62.040% 50.000
4( ) 7( )30044095/Oldenburg/Mare/La Silvia X Sandro Hit

% % % % %

1140 CIL DARA COSMIC jodie barnes 60.1320.000 0.000 63.553 61.843% 60.000
7( ) 5( )30044717/Warmblood/Mare/Belcam Aadelaide X Cooperit

% % % % %

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole Vanatta 60.2630.000 0.000 63.158 61.711% 70.000
6( ) 6( )30043094/Warmblood/Mare/Ashleigh Belinda X Royal Diamond

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN monica bird 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043126/KWPN/Gelding/e gala X quattro

% % % % %

1394 CLINT EASTWOOD Manolo Mendez 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043802/Oldenburg/Stallion/Fair Lady X Clintino

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1467 ASTUTE John Thompson 64.3420.000 0.000 63.947 64.145% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30044299/Warmblood/Gelding/Caltpso Girl X Anamour

% % % % %

1007 YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO Justine Greer 56.7110.000 0.000 62.237 59.474% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30042556/Warmblood/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

669 RAMSES Sue West 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30042163//Gelding/ X

% % % % %

21/03/2015 2:44:39 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name E HState

2488 LETIZIA Georgia Haythorpe 0.000 0.000

30046133/x Oldenburg/Mare/Liebeszauber X Lavaro

% %

836 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE John Thompson 0.000 0.000

30043482//Mare/ X

% %

1968 WS DONNERMANN caroline wagner 0.000 0.000

30045344/Oldenburg/Gelding/Monila 11 X Sir Donnerhall

% %

156 AVIGNON IV Sylvia McLachlan 0.000 0.000

30043602/Warmblood/Gelding/Bolero X Abanos

% %

1140 CIL DARA COSMIC jodie barnes 0.000 0.000

30044717/Warmblood/Mare/Belcam Aadelaide X Cooperit

% %

1904 ASHLEIGH DANIELLE Harriet Craig 0.000 0.000

30043744/Warmblood/Mare/Ashleigh Belinda X Der Lord

% %

1505 FRENCH OPEN Judith Smith 0.000 0.000

30044810/Westphalian/Gelding/Prinzes of Wey X Florestan

% %

9991 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen 0.000 0.000% %

239 CHELLADONNA Justine Greer 0.000 0.000

30043698/Warmblood/Mare/Diana X Rituel

% %

2044 NEVERSFELD WILFRED Anthea Hayes 0.000 0.000

20088912/Warmblood/Gelding/Harvest Madagasca X Weltmeyer

% %

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole Vanatta 0.000 0.000

30043094/Warmblood/Mare/Ashleigh Belinda X Royal Diamond

% %

3533 MØGELVANGS ZIDANE Petra Lee 0.000 0.000

30500511/Warmblood x Warmblood/Gelding/Valdivia X Blue Hors Hertu

% %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 0.000 0.000% %

469 QUINLIN monica bird 0.000 0.000

30043126/KWPN/Gelding/e gala X quattro

% %

1791 FAIRBANKS FABERGE Stephanie McDonald 0.000 0.000

40015389/Warmblood/Gelding/Fairbanks Gina X Faust Z

% %

21/03/2015 2:45:02 PMScores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Sponsored By:

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

PlaceBC M Total Score Err

67.895 68.553 68.224% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % %

64.342 63.947 64.145% 20.000
3( ) 4( )

% % % %

64.474 63.553 64.014% 30.000
2( ) 5( )

% % % %

63.289 64.342 63.816% 40.000
5( ) 3( )

% % % %

62.500 64.868 63.684% 50.000
6( ) 2( )

% % % %

64.211 60.921 62.566% 60.000
4( ) 9( )

% % % %

61.711 63.158 62.435% 70.000
8( ) 6( )

% % % %

62.500 61.842 62.171% 80.000
6( ) 8( )

% % % %

61.316 62.237 61.777% 90.000
9( ) 7( )

% % % %

57.632 59.868 58.750% 100.000
12( ) 10( )

% % % %

57.763 58.026 57.895% 110.000
11( ) 11( )

% % % %

58.421 56.447 57.434% 120.000
10( ) 12( )

% % % %

0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % %

0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % %

0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % %
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Judge B: -Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 0.000 0.000

30043177/Warmblood/Gelding/Morilla Florin X Ragazzo 998

% %
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Sponsored By:

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % %
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Judge B: -Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4121 CHE DE JEU Anthony Bartlett 68.19467.222 0.000 0.000 67.708% 10.000
1( )1( )30501902/Warmblood/Gelding/Wence De Jeu X Glock's Voice

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina McElwain 66.25065.139 0.000 0.000 65.695% 20.000
3( )2( )3098670/KWPN/Gelding/Petroska X Santano

% % % % %

2026 LEROUX Ben Thompson 65.13964.306 0.000 0.000 64.723% 30.000
4( )3( )30045467//Gelding/Willow X Lessing

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 66.38962.778 0.000 0.000 64.584% 40.000
2( )5( )30046236//Gelding/ X

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 62.36162.917 0.000 0.000 62.639% 50.000
5( )4( )

1

30045788/Warmblood/Gelding/Matilda C X BB Flemminghton

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley 62.08362.222 0.000 0.000 62.153% 60.000
6( )6( )30046907/Warmblood/Mare/Jaybee Carlotta X Royal Hit

% % % % %

593 TOOJAY Sophie Pomie 60.27862.222 0.000 0.000 61.250% 70.000
8( )6( )30042022/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON KERRY SISELY 61.52860.278 0.000 0.000 60.903% 80.000
7( )8( )40017516/Warmblood/Gelding/ABERCORN IMPROMPTU X AACHIMEDES

% % % % %

5592 NORTH CARLOS Lancia Puddle 60.27859.722 0.000 0.000 60.000% 90.000
8( )9( )30047566/Warmblood/Gelding/Gildora Anastasia X BJ Kaneto Casanova

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 59.86159.306 0.000 0.000 59.584% 100.000
11( )10( )40016167/Warmblood/Gelding/Jaybee Avalon X Carbine

% % % % %

2517 NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Meredith Bransbury 60.13958.611 0.000 0.000 59.375% 110.000
10( )11( ) 30044009/Welsh x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Lady Cameo X Acheron Absolutely FabulousLord

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3303 EBONY PARK DANTE Natasha Althoff 59.16756.944 0.000 0.000 58.056% 120.000
12( )13( )30047537/Fresian/Stallion/Jantje G. X Norbert 444

% % % % %

928 VAKAI Alex Sventek 56.66757.361 0.000 0.000 57.014% 130.000
13( )12( )

1

30044634/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/La Familia X Coppabella Visage

% % % % %

225 ELVERSACE Ellie Jacks 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30043331/Warmblood x Warmblood/Gelding/Dazzling Ellusion X Ritual

% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043491/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/mystricity X capone

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4121 CHE DE JEU Anthony Bartlett 68.33367.821 0.000 0.000 68.077% 10.000
1( )1( )30501902/Warmblood/Gelding/Wence De Jeu X Glock's Voice

% % % % %

2026 LEROUX Ben Thompson 65.25665.256 0.000 0.000 65.256% 20.000
3( )2( )30045467//Gelding/Willow X Lessing

% % % % %

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE claire moulds 66.79561.923 0.000 0.000 64.359% 30.000
2( )8( )30041173/Warmblood/Gelding/ X BJ keneto Artimus

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 63.06463.974 0.000 0.000 63.519% 40.000
4( )6( )30045788/Warmblood/Gelding/Matilda C X BB Flemminghton

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 62.17964.231 0.000 0.000 63.205% 50.000
5( )5( )30046236//Gelding/ X

% % % % %

593 TOOJAY Sophie Pomie 61.66763.205 0.000 0.000 62.436% 60.000
6( )7( )30042022/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/ X

% % % % %

5592 NORTH CARLOS Lancia Puddle 59.87264.744 0.000 0.000 62.308% 70.000
8( )3( )30047566/Warmblood/Gelding/Gildora Anastasia X BJ Kaneto Casanova

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON KERRY SISELY 61.02660.513 0.000 0.000 60.770% 80.000
7( )10( )40017516/Warmblood/Gelding/ABERCORN IMPROMPTU X AACHIMEDES

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley 56.53864.359 0.000 0.000 60.449% 90.000
11( )4( )30046907/Warmblood/Mare/Jaybee Carlotta X Royal Hit

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 57.69260.897 0.000 0.000 59.295% 100.000
10( )9( )40016167/Warmblood/Gelding/Jaybee Avalon X Carbine

% % % % %

2517 NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Meredith Bransbury 58.33357.692 0.000 0.000 58.013% 110.000
9( )13( )

1

30044009/Welsh x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Lady Cameo X Acheron Absolutely FabulousLord

% % % % %

21/03/2015 4:58:19 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

225 ELVERSACE Ellie Jacks 55.76959.744 0.000 0.000 57.757% 120.000
12( )11( )30043331/Warmblood x Warmblood/Gelding/Dazzling Ellusion X Ritual

% % % % %

3303 EBONY PARK DANTE Natasha Althoff 53.97458.077 0.000 0.000 56.026% 130.000
13( )12( )30047537/Fresian/Stallion/Jantje G. X Norbert 444

% % % % %

928 VAKAI Alex Sventek 52.69256.026 0.000 0.000 54.359% 140.000
14( )15( )30044634/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/La Familia X Coppabella Visage

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina McElwain 50.25657.051 0.000 0.000 53.654% 150.000
15( )14( )

2

3098670/KWPN/Gelding/Petroska X Santano

% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043491/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/mystricity X capone

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4121 Che De Jeu Anthony Bartlett 67.708 30 68.077 30 60 1
2026 Leroux Ben Thompson 64.723 28 65.256 29 57 2
2564 Genuine River Julie Scougall 64.584 27 63.205 26 53 3
2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman 62.639 26 63.519 27 53 4
593 TOOJAY Sophie Pomie 61.250 24 62.436 25 49 5

2938 JMH Royal Caress Jami Hurley 62.153 25 60.449 22 47 6
1925 JAYBEE AACHERON KERRY SISELY 60.903 23 60.770 23 46 7
5592 North Carlos Lancia Puddle 60.000 22 62.308 24 46 7
1050 Bonifaas RDH Christina McElwain 65.695 29 53.654 16 45 9
2129 Jaybee Crackerjack Tanya Grieve 59.584 21 59.295 21 42 10
2517 Nawarrah Park Excalibur Meredith Bransbury 59.375 20 58.013 20 40 11
3303 Ebony Park Dante Natasha Althoff 58.056 19 56.026 18 37 12
928 Vakai Alex Sventek 57.014 18 54.359 17 35 13
436 belcam JK Andre claire moulds 64.359 28 28

19 19

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

28 28
225 Elversace Ellie Jacks 0.000 57.757 19 19
743 miss el capone Monika Sanchez 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn McCombe 76.29676.481 0.000 0.000 76.389% 10.000
1( )1( )30502238//Gelding/Diva De La Luna X Sunday

% % % % %

4215 BAUNEHOEJENS DIAMOND DANCER charlotte pedersen 74.44473.519 0.000 0.000 73.982% 20.000
2( )2( )30502286/Other/Stallion/Baunehoejens lorencia X Don Diamond

% % % % %

4013 ROYAL RESOLVE Harriet Craig 70.74171.296 0.000 0.000 71.019% 30.000
4( )3( )/Warmblood /Mare/Jewels X Royal Hit

% % % % %

9997 HOLLINGROVE ROXANNA Corinne Winch 70.74166.852 0.000 0.000 68.797% 40.000
4( )7( )/Warmblood/Mare/Hollingrove Falon X Royal Hit

% % % % %

3424 ADLANTA WAKEETA Sara McDonald 68.14869.444 0.000 0.000 68.796% 50.000
6( )4( )30047744/Warmblood/Mare/Adloo Belle X Weltmeyer

% % % % %

9990 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 71.66764.630 0.000 0.000 68.149% 60.000
3( )10( )

% % % % %

4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara McDonald 68.14867.963 0.000 0.000 68.056% 70.000
6( )5( )30501781/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/ X His Highness

% % % % %

615 FORMULA 1 WAIKIKI Jude Fock 64.07467.407 0.000 0.000 65.741% 80.000
10( )6( )30044477/Hannoverian/Gelding/Harvest Kavalier X Worldly

% % % % %

2987 RUNINSSAR Nancy French 65.00066.111 0.000 0.000 65.556% 90.000
9( )8( )Riverdance

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elizabeth Normington 66.48163.148 0.000 0.000 64.815% 100.000
8( )11( )30500146/Warmblood/Gelding/Ridermark Amore X Whisper IV

% % % % %

3760 NORTHERN FLORIAN KERRY SISELY 63.88965.370 0.000 0.000 64.630% 110.000
11( )9( )3024628/Warmblood/Gelding/NORTHERN FRANCIS X NORTHERN FASOLT

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn 62.22262.407 0.000 0.000 62.315% 120.000
12( )12( )30502398/Warmblood/Mare/Betty Blue X Royal Hit

% % % % %

3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 61.66761.111 0.000 0.000 61.389% 130.000
13( )13( )

1

/Warmblood/Gelding/Belcam Cheree X Royal Hit (IMP)

% % % % %

4077 DARK INDULGENCE Claire Stidston 61.48158.148 0.000 0.000 59.815% 140.000
15( )14( )

1

30501159/Irish Sporthorse x Thoroughbred/Mare/Forember X Kings Gold

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY meagan-lee black 61.66757.778 0.000 0.000 59.723% 150.000
13( )15( )30047517/Fresian/Gelding/fly-a-way (friesian) X gandolf (friesian)

% % % % %

2903 ARCTIC ECLIPSE Erin Boekhorst 61.29657.593 0.000 0.000 59.445% 160.000
16( )16( )30046866/Hannoverian x Thoroughbred/Mare/Imber X Jubilee Favour

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 59.25956.296 0.000 0.000 57.778% 170.000
17( )17( )

2

30045956/Warmblood/Mare/Argentille Gabriella X Sandreo

% % % % %

7 AVOCA SYNERGY kristy kelly 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045728/Clydesdale x Thoroughbred/Gelding/little miss em X avoca cardinal

% % % % %

9998 ASCOT HSV Amy McMahon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501757/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Rampant Rhythm X Belcam Cash

% % % % %

21/03/2015 2:45:26 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Keryn ConnersJudge E: Olwen Kemp Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH Sue Stewart 66.48165.741 0.000 0.000 66.111% 10.000
1( )1( ) 30500986/Hannoverian x Australian Stock Horse/Gelding/Ekolee Tallarri Sarsparella X JC Solomon

% % % % %

338 FAULTY TOWERS PONY Irene Luxmoore 63.70465.370 0.000 0.000 64.537% 20.000
2( )2( )30047700/Welsh/Gelding/Unknown X

% % % % %

2359 RAHANE MASTER KURT Victoria Halkias 63.33358.889 0.000 0.000 61.111% 30.000
3( )3( )20093727/Welsh/Gelding/Rahane Miss Kate X Rahane Caleb

% % % % %

2366 LEOS COVER GIRL Lorraine Porter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046002/Quarter Horse/Mare/Badgers Cutie X Three Leos

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina kopetzky 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501724/Australian Riding Pony/Gelding/ X

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4215 BAUNEHOEJENS DIAMOND DANCER charlotte pedersen 75.5710.000 0.000 0.000 77.929% 180.286
1( )1( )30502286/Other/Stallion/Baunehoejens lorencia X Don Diamond

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn McCombe 72.1430.000 0.000 0.000 71.786% 271.429
2( )2( )30502238//Gelding/Diva De La Luna X Sunday

% % % % %

4013 ROYAL RESOLVE Harriet Craig 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 66.858% 367.429
3( )7( )/Warmblood /Mare/Jewels X Royal Hit

% % % % %

2987 RUNINSSAR Nancy French 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.643% 463.286
9( )3( )Riverdance

% % % % %

4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara McDonald 65.4290.000 0.000 0.000 66.143% 566.857
4( )10( )30501781/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Mare/ X His Highness

% % % % %

615 FORMULA 1 WAIKIKI Jude Fock 67.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.572% 663.857
7( )5( )30044477/Hannoverian/Gelding/Harvest Kavalier X Worldly

% % % % %

3308 JOSHIE Danielle Harvey 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.572% 666.429
5( )11( )30047541/Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Velvet XX X Arnover

% % % % %

3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 67.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 862.286
12( )4( )/Warmblood/Gelding/Belcam Cheree X Royal Hit (IMP)

% % % % %

9997 HOLLINGROVE ROXANNA Corinne Winch 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.786% 964.000
6( )8( )/Warmblood/Mare/Hollingrove Falon X Royal Hit

% % % % %

3760 NORTHERN FLORIAN KERRY SISELY 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.429% 1063.286
9( )8( )3024628/Warmblood/Gelding/NORTHERN FRANCIS X NORTHERN FASOLT

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elizabeth Normington 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.715% 1161.000
13( )6( )30500146/Warmblood/Gelding/Ridermark Amore X Whisper IV

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3424 ADLANTA WAKEETA Sara McDonald 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.786% 1263.429
8( )14( )30047744/Warmblood/Mare/Adloo Belle X Weltmeyer

% % % % %

9990 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.714% 1362.857
11( )13( )

2% % % % %

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.215% 1461.000
13( )12( )30502398/Warmblood/Mare/Betty Blue X Royal Hit

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY meagan-lee black 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.286% 1558.571
16( )15( )30047517/Fresian/Gelding/fly-a-way (friesian) X gandolf (friesian)

% % % % %

4077 DARK INDULGENCE Claire Stidston 56.8570.000 0.000 0.000 58.500% 1660.143
15( )16( )30501159/Irish Sporthorse x Thoroughbred/Mare/Forember X Kings Gold

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 55.8570.000 0.000 0.000 55.500% 1755.143
17( )17( )30045956/Warmblood/Mare/Argentille Gabriella X Sandreo

% % % % %

2903 ARCTIC ECLIPSE Erin Boekhorst 48.7140.000 0.000 0.000 47.572% 1846.429
18( )18( )30046866/Hannoverian x Thoroughbred/Mare/Imber X Jubilee Favour

% % % % %

7 AVOCA SYNERGY kristy kelly 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045728/Clydesdale x Thoroughbred/Gelding/little miss em X avoca cardinal

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20087948/Warmblood x Cleveland Bay/Gelding/Ata Lanta X Aachimedes

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 21 March 2015

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3728 KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH Sue Stewart 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.572% 163.143
1( )1( ) 30500986/Hannoverian x Australian Stock Horse/Gelding/Ekolee Tallarri Sarsparella X JC Solomon

% % % % %

2359 RAHANE MASTER KURT Victoria Halkias 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 61.714% 261.571
2( )2( )20093727/Welsh/Gelding/Rahane Miss Kate X Rahane Caleb

% % % % %

338 FAULTY TOWERS PONY Irene Luxmoore 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.500% 361.286
3( )3( )

1

30047700/Welsh/Gelding/Unknown X

% % % % %

2366 LEOS COVER GIRL Lorraine Porter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046002/Quarter Horse/Mare/Badgers Cutie X Three Leos

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina kopetzky 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501724/Australian Riding Pony/Gelding/ X

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4215 Baunehoejens Diamond Dancer charlotte pedersen 73.982 29 77.929 30 59 1
168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn McCombe 76.389 30 71.786 29 59 2

4013 Royal Resolve Harriet Craig 71.019 28 66.858 28 56 3
4050 Heathcote Park Heiress Sara McDonald 68.056 24 66.143 26 50 4
9997 Hollingrove Roxanna Corinne Winch 68.797 27 64.786 22 49 5
2987 Runinssar Nancy French 65.556 22 66.643 27 49 6
615 Formula 1 Waikiki Jude Fock 65.741 23 65.572 25 48 7

3424 Adlanta Wakeeta Sara McDonald 68.796 26 62.786 19 45 8
9990 Don Lockett Erin Dunne 68.149 25 62.714 18 43 9
3025 Bloomfield Royal Prince Karlie Owen 61.389 18 65.000 23 41 10
3760 NORTHERN FLORIAN KERRY SISELY 64.630 20 64.429 21 41 10
2999 Waritz Elizabeth Normington 64.815 21 63.715 20 41 10

63 Royal Ballerina Judy Gronn 62.315 19 62.215 17 36 13
3285 gandaway meagan-lee black 59.723 16 60.286 16 32 14

17 15 32 14

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

16 16 32 14
4077 Dark Indulgence Claire Stidston 59.815 17 58.500 15 32 14
2340 Sanbriella Kirstie Taylor 57.778 14 55.500 14 28 16
2903 Arctic Eclipse Erin Boekhorst 59.445 15 47.572 13 28 16
3308 Joshie Danielle Harvey 0.000 65.572 25 25 18

7 Avoca Synergy kristy kelly 0.000 0.000 0
9998 Ascot HSV Amy McMahon 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3728 Krystelle Park Jedidiah Sue Stewart 66.111 30 63.572 30 60 1
338 Faulty Towers Pony Irene Luxmoore 64.537 29 60.500 28 57 2

2359 Rahane Master Kurt Victoria Halkias 61.111 28 61.714 29 57 3
4026 Swanreach Gold label Bettina kopetzky 0.000 0.000 0
2366 Leos Cover Girl Lorraine Porter 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Pony Novice 2.1 Pony Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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